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199801080000
04771

01/08/1998
08:04:24

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199702100000
42271

199801080000
04801

01/08/1998
08:04:27

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199703180000
83071

199801080000
04841

01/08/1998
08:11:26

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST OF
AMERICA
LOAN SERV
INC

199702280000
62731

199802060000
41721

02/06/1998
02:29:26

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor RELEASES HAITONG,
FRED ZHU

9 6 199602190000
53141

Lot#:82 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:1996-
05314

199802090000
44611

02/09/1998
01:58:29

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199709020002
78681

199802090000
44591

02/09/1998
01:58:27

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199707070002
11121

199802090000
44581

02/09/1998
01:58:25

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199709030002
81141

199802230000
59291

02/23/1998
11:56:21

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199802230000
59301

02/23/1998
11:56:22

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199709150002
94891

199802230000
59281

02/23/1998
11:56:19

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199707100002
16711

199803200000
99091

03/20/1998
02:59:14

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199709090002
90171

199803130000
88141

03/13/1998
10:50:24

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

199602080000
40921

199805050001
63281

05/05/1998
02:49:01

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor RELEASES HILLEY, MARK
ALAN

6 49 199603260000
98851

Lot#:55 Book:6
Pg:49
Desc:1996-
09885

199805180001
81141

05/18/1998
10:47:11

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
S CORP

199606270002
07191

199805180001
81151

05/18/1998
10:47:13

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
S CORP



199805110001
70971

05/11/1998
09:17:29

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLAS,
DEBORAH B

20 41 199607090002
19471

Lot#:77
Book:20 Pg:41
Desc:1996-
21947

199806020002
02141

06/02/1998
01:24:17

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

199604080001
13391

199806020002
02171

06/02/1998
01:24:21

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

199806020002
02161

06/02/1998
01:24:20

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

199806020002
02181

06/02/1998
01:24:23

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

199806020002
02191

06/02/1998
01:24:24

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

199606110001
89051

199806020002
02201

06/02/1998
01:24:25

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

199607100002
22041

199806120002
19501

06/12/1998
12:02:58

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199806150002
21911

06/15/1998
11:25:00

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199710070003
25801

199806150002
21901

06/15/1998
11:24:58

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199709300003
16141

199806150002
21921

06/15/1998
11:25:01

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199711100003
67221

199808310003
39571

08/31/1998
01:22:30

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701150000
14641

199809030003
46071

09/03/1998
02:35:13

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199809030003
46061

09/03/1998
02:35:11

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199809030003
46051

09/03/1998
02:35:10

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199706110001
84621


