Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801080000 04771	01/08/1998 08:04:24	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199702100000 42271	
199801080000 04801	01/08/1998 08:04:27	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199703180000 83071	
199801080000 04841	01/08/1998 08:11:26	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST OF AMERICA LOAN SERV INC					199702280000 62731	
199802060000 41721	02/06/1998 02:29:26	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	RELEASES	HAITONG, FRED ZHU			9	6	199602190000 53141	Lot#:82 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:1996- 05314
199802090000 44611	02/09/1998 01:58:29	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					199709020002 78681	
199802090000 44591	02/09/1998 01:58:27	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					199707070002 11121	
199802090000 44581	02/09/1998 01:58:25	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					199709030002 81141	
199802230000 59291	02/23/1998 11:56:21	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO						
199802230000 59301	02/23/1998 11:56:22	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199709150002 94891	
199802230000 59281	02/23/1998 11:56:19	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199707100002 16711	
199803200000 99091	03/20/1998 02:59:14	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					199709090002 90171	
199803130000 88141	03/13/1998 10:50:24	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP					199602080000 40921	
199805050001 63281	05/05/1998 02:49:01	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	RELEASES	HILLEY, MARK ALAN			6	49	199603260000 98851	Lot#:55 Book:6 Pg:49 Desc:1996- 09885
199805180001 81141	05/18/1998 10:47:11	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT S CORP					199606270002 07191	
199805180001 81151	05/18/1998 10:47:13	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT S CORP						

199805110001 70971	05/11/1998 09:17:29	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLAS, DEBORAH B		20	41	199607090002 19471	Lot#:77 Book:20 Pg:41 Desc:1996- 21947
199806020002 02141	06/02/1998 01:24:17	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP				199604080001 13391	
199806020002 02171	06/02/1998 01:24:21	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP					
199806020002 02161	06/02/1998 01:24:20	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP					
199806020002 02181	06/02/1998 01:24:23	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP					
199806020002 02191	06/02/1998 01:24:24	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP				199606110001 89051	
199806020002 02201	06/02/1998 01:24:25	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP				199607100002 22041	
199806120002 19501	06/12/1998 12:02:58	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					
199806150002 21911	06/15/1998 11:25:00	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK				199710070003 25801	
199806150002 21901	06/15/1998 11:24:58	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK				199709300003 16141	
199806150002 21921	06/15/1998 11:25:01	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK				199711100003 67221	
199808310003 39571	08/31/1998 01:22:30	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP				199701150000 14641	
199809030003 46071	09/03/1998 02:35:13	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP					
199809030003 46061	09/03/1998 02:35:11	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP					
199809030003 46051	09/03/1998 02:35:10	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP				199706110001 84621	